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LA LISTE DES SÉLECTIONNÉS



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00003231 NELSON Anthony +35-V1 1 3897,11

2 00279098 ESPEN Vincent +35-V1 1 2216,99

3 00264404 LEGOUBEY Romuald +35-V1 1 951,69

4 06510664 GALLET Quentin +35-V1 1 2437,01

5 00505542 SEJOURNANT Nicolas +35-V1 1 1145,26

6 00139635 MORIN Guillaume +35-V1 1 558,72

7 00280704 PORCHET Fabien +35-V1 1 690,02

8 00053543 CAZAU Bruno +35-V1 1 674,36

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00057420 SAHBANI Najmeddine +40-V2 2 2189,55

2 00017661 AVALLET Pierre-alexandre +40-V2 2 653,45

3 00100343 FUCHS Julien +40-V2 2 1400,00

4 00426864 KONKUYT Vincent +40-V2 2 407,11

5 00055128 WASYLYK Eric +40-V2 2 1343,24

6 00101000 SEIGNEZ Mathieu +40-V2 2 459,19

7 00424229 LEFAUCONNIER Tanguy +40-V2 2 510,83

8 00483311 LEWIS Benjamin +40-V2 2 1119,42

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00057448 BERNABE Fabrice +45-V3 3 471,92

2 00004235 LOUIS Nicolas +45-V3 3 542,92

3 00205328 LEPAGE Philippe +45-V3 3 454,39

4 00210230 BODELOT Cédric +45-V3 3 175,70

5 00454630 REBUEL Alain +45-V3 3 120,66

6 00137074 BLOND Karl-stépha +45-V3 3 148,94

7 00353212 BARRIENTOS Christophe +45-V3 3 39,49

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00590196 LIONNE Christophe +50-V4 4 686,03

2 00052380 COCAGNE David +50-V4 4 209,56

3 06656478 TRUONG Minh duc +50-V4 4 41,08

4 00022511 BEUTIER David +50-V4 4 69,30

5 00203908 CALAMEL Laurent +50-V4 4 21,33

6 00051694 GUICHARD Philippe +50-V4 4 43,96

7 00269727 BAGNARD Frédérick +50-V4 4 87,56

8 00012925 ROSELLO Stephane +50-V4 4 44,73

Simple Homme +35-V1

Simple Homme +40-V2

Simple Homme +45-V3

Simple Homme +50-V4



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00127618 COGNIAUX Hervé +55-V5 5 104,28

2 00590015 LEMPEREUR Jean- charles +55-V5 5 112,26

3 00036883 BONTEMPS Jean-jacques +55-V5 5 79,82

4 00288293 BENSAID Christophe +55-V5 5 17,09

5 00400093 ARBEY Stéphane +55-V5 5 26,70

6 00055741 DEFRAYE Stéphane +55-V5 5 16,46

7 00019253 SORIA Laurent +55-V5 5 66,48

8 00009631 JEROME Pascal +55-V5 5 40,16

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00373430 PIEL Martin +60-V6 6 10,34

2 00100682 SCHULLER Sounthone +60-V6 6 7,59

3 00052415 JORSSEN Pascal +60-V6 6 13,50

4 00025007 EDARD Jean-michel +60-V6 6 8,90

5 00349128 CLOAREC Jacques +60-V6 6 23,12

6 06752130 JUMEAUX Philippe +60-V6 6 3,77

7 00299177 COUE Jean-louis +60-V6 6 5,02

8 00381861 DEVIGNE Pascal +60-V6 6 4,44

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00040751 CHANTEUR Michel +65-V7 7 9,54

2 00036911 PREMAT Pierre +65-V7 7 9,42

3 00007780 PIOLOT Michel +65-V7 7 8,47

4 00428343 SETHURAMAN Kaneson +65-V7 7 8,39

5 00287629 AUBEL Pierre +65-V7 7 7,25

6 00240959 THEVENON Joël +65-V7 7 4,77

7 00037692 LAPLASSE Guy +65-V7 7 3,99

8 00124585 MOUCHEBOEUF Philippe +65-V7 7 2,15

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00017192 ASPA Joachim +70-V8 8 3,00

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 06670473 THOMAS Francois +75-V9 9 6,30

Simple Homme +55-V5

Simple Homme +60-V6

Simple Homme +65-V7

Simple Homme +70-V8

Simple Homme +75-V9



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00622032 CONSTANT Aurelie +35-V1 1 1172,36

2 00261397 LE LOUEDEC Nolwenn +35-V1 1 1112,94

3 00406378 MEUNIER Olivia +35-V1 1 1728,25

4 00258990 HERMELINE Marie +35-V1 1 948,98

5 00239640 DUBUISSON Chloé +35-V1 1 251,07

6 06552568 PUSSE Aurélie +35-V1 1 771,33

7 00537704 LE LAN Youna +35-V1 1 646,60

8 00359900 MOUGIN Charlotte +35-V1 1 453,35

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00113756 BONNEAU Marion +40-V2 2 1619,32

2 06658020 LE PAPE Marie +40-V2 2 318,58

3 00013983 GUENET Anne sophie +40-V2 2 246,33

4 00503344 SAYARET Yasmina +40-V2 2 194,85

5 06690402 CHAZELAS Claire +40-V2 2 132,44

6 00385960 GROSJEAN Sonia +40-V2 2 121,21

7 00323012 TIRAN Fabienne +40-V2 2 25,90

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00445786 DIDIERLAURENT Céline +45-V3 3 220,49

2 00104733 BRETILLON Hélène +45-V3 3 215,36

3 00044493 LE BOURG Sandrine +45-V3 3 194,19

4 00217319 ROLAND Sophie +45-V3 3 107,00

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00483498 LE PIMPEC Sylviane +50-V4 4 1421,81

2 00037206 CHAPAT Nathalie +50-V4 4 90,21

3 00269486 RAVEL Catherine +50-V4 4 79,02

4 00360414 VALDENAIRE Pascale +50-V4 4 64,72

5 00620978 DESTIN Florence +50-V4 4 54,03

Simple Dame +35-V1

Simple Dame +40-V2

Simple Dame +45-V3

Simple Dame +50-V4



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 06470199 GLONDU Régine +55-V5 5 148,18

2 00031998 MARRIE Isabelle +55-V5 5 91,63

3 00037238 RENON Laurence +55-V5 5 59,68

4 06814473 PLANTIER Florence +55-V5 5 34,45

5 00001796 COMBES Nadia +55-V5 5 6,55

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 06596041 MOUGLALIS Romy +60-V6 6 12,34

2 06626373 ROSEC Tamaë +60-V6 6 9,53

3 00460421 LATERRIERE Dominique +60-V6 6 3,75

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 06508523 LEVERDEZ Sylvia +65-V7 7 12,46

2 00461109 KIELBASA Chantal +65-V7 7 1,32

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point

1 00368193 BONTEMPS Michèle +70-V8 8 12,97

Simple Dame +55-V5

Simple Dame +60-V6

Simple Dame +65-V7

Simple Dame +70-V8



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00206146 LAMOLIE Mathieu +35-V1 1 493,32

00003231 NELSON Anthony +35-V1 1 2880,37

00053543 CAZAU Bruno +35-V1 1 731,04

00279098 ESPEN Vincent +35-V1 1 2439,53

00125525 DE LA GIRODAY Marc +35-V1 1 1295,39

00020569 MARACHE Jonathan +35-V1 1 544,28

00118166 GUICHARD Thomas +35-V1 1 1108,79

00232724 LAUDE Sébastien +35-V1 1 727,55

00217971 PAVIE Romain +35-V1 1 915,45

00280704 PORCHET Fabien +35-V1 1 597,51

00264404 LEGOUBEY Romuald +35-V1 1 593,04

00139635 MORIN Guillaume +35-V1 1 238,91

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00100343 FUCHS Julien +40-V2 2 1200,00

00055128 WASYLYK Eric +40-V2 2 755,74

06942382 DEVEZA Sebastien +40-V2 2 443,37

06610230 FORGUES Sébastien +40-V2 2 666,89

00426864 KONKUYT Vincent +40-V2 2 496,88

00101000 SEIGNEZ Mathieu +40-V2 2 446,59

07152202 KHAMCHANH-VANNOUVONG Kéo-thierry +40-V2 2 109,79

00561058 MOHAMED Farook +40-V2 2 466,56

00266169 BILLOT Mickaël +40-V2 2 248,77

06573121 YOU Raymond +40-V2 2 253,93

00417579 CASSIER Jonathan +40-V2 2 156,44

00101269 WOLFF Patrick +40-V2 2 180,28

00424229 LEFAUCONNIER Tanguy +40-V2 2 95,51

00483311 LEWIS Benjamin +40-V2 2 186,57

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00353212 BARRIENTOS Christophe +45-V3 3 118,51

06748142 VU Cyrille +45-V3 3 508,03

00205328 LEPAGE Philippe +45-V3 3 153,03

00004235 LOUIS Nicolas +45-V3 3 364,35

00137074 BLOND Karl-stépha +45-V3 3 249,73

00210230 BODELOT Cédric +45-V3 3 193,11

00042198 GOUVA Patrice +45-V3 3 331,91

00454630 REBUEL Alain +45-V3 3 102,18

00057448 BERNABE Fabrice +45-V3 3 315,84

00052380 COCAGNE David +50-V4 4 116,09

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00397247 DRUELLES David +50-V4 4 289,25

00012925 ROSELLO Stephane +50-V4 4 201,18

00590196 LIONNE Christophe +50-V4 4 254,13

00052477 SENE Nicolas +50-V4 4 133,31

00269727 BAGNARD Frédérick +50-V4 4 187,30

00051694 GUICHARD Philippe +50-V4 4 144,84

06496000 BOUCHON Stéphane +50-V4 4 194,82

00203908 CALAMEL Laurent +50-V4 4 28,09

00009637 LATOUR Antoine +50-V4 4 72,64

06658902 PLANTIER Eric +50-V4 4 89,98
5 162,62

2 387,44

3 332,14

4 222,91

5 431,93

Double Homme +50-V4

1 490,43

2 517,38

3 442,84

4 434,09

336,72

7 282,08

Double Homme +45-V3

1 626,54

Double Homme +40-V2

1 1955,74

2 1110,26

3 943,47

4 576,35

5 502,70

6

5

6

3373,69

3170,57

1839,67

1836,34

1512,96

831,95

Double Homme +35-V1

1

2

3

4



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00127618 COGNIAUX Hervé +55-V5 5 142,35

00009631 JEROME Pascal +55-V5 5 38,28

00001797 COMBES Patrick +55-V5 5 36,72

00019253 SORIA Laurent +55-V5 5 98,22

00590015 LEMPEREUR Jean- charles +55-V5 5 22,57

00470914 PONTON Claude +55-V5 5 84,79

00400093 ARBEY Stéphane +55-V5 5 16,85

06737317 TOUSSAINT Laurent +55-V5 5 83,21

00055741 DEFRAYE Stéphane +55-V5 5 33,09

00100682 SCHULLER Sounthone +60-V6 6 21,14

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00349128 CLOAREC Jacques +60-V6 6 23,27

00299177 COUE Jean-louis +60-V6 6 15,69

00381861 DEVIGNE Pascal +60-V6 6 10,22

00343845 DI STASI Jacques +60-V6 6 25,66

00052415 JORSSEN Pascal +60-V6 6 24,11

00278626 PERRET Eric +60-V6 6 5,80

06752130 JUMEAUX Philippe +60-V6 6 12,49

00373430 PIEL Martin +60-V6 6 12,77

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00007780 PIOLOT Michel +65-V7 7 15,82

00240959 THEVENON Joël +65-V7 7 7,08

00017192 ASPA Joachim +70-V8 8 3,00

00287629 AUBEL Pierre +65-V7 7 17,11

00051957 JOUVELET Benoît +65-V7 7 7,22

00036911 PREMAT Pierre +65-V7 7 9,00

00037692 LAPLASSE Guy +65-V7 7 1,50

00124585 MOUCHEBOEUF Philippe +65-V7 7 5,33
4 6,83

Double Homme +65-V7

1 22,90

2 20,11

3 16,22

2 35,88

3 29,91

4 25,26

4 100,06

5 54,23

Double Homme +60-V6

1 38,96

Double Homme +55-V5

1 180,63

2 134,94

3 107,36



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00482732 HOUBIGUIAN Cleide +35-V1 1 1786,96

00246638 TURLAN Maily +35-V1 1 3101,53

00622032 CONSTANT Aurelie +35-V1 1 1923,78

00406378 MEUNIER Olivia +35-V1 1 2515,65

00143070 LANDON Emilie +35-V1 1 2151,31

00537704 LE LAN Youna +35-V1 1 1217,16

00258990 HERMELINE Marie +35-V1 1 1025,52

06552568 PUSSE Aurélie +35-V1 1 1173,21

00239640 DUBUISSON Chloé +35-V1 1 828,49

00359900 MOUGIN Charlotte +35-V1 1 820,50

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00113756 BONNEAU Marion +40-V2 2 1649,11

00111036 DIJOUX Hélène +40-V2 2 1650,43

00013983 GUENET Anne sophie +40-V2 2 757,67

00480660 PEREGRINA Aurelie +40-V2 2 1135,18

00511691 L'HOSTIS Julie +40-V2 2 582,52

00013464 OUISTE Valerie +45-V3 3 893,26

06690402 CHAZELAS Claire +40-V2 2 407,85

06658020 LE PAPE Marie +40-V2 2 743,81

00249110 BRUYERE Emmanuelle +40-V2 2 299,88

00503344 SAYARET Yasmina +40-V2 2 721,24

00424189 LEFAUCONNIER Myriam +40-V2 2 425,00

00424190 BRUERRE Valérie +40-V2 3 493,79

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00104733 BRETILLON Hélène +45-V3 3 741,12

00445786 DIDIERLAURENT Céline +45-V3 3 384,82

00044493 LE BOURG Sandrine +45-V3 3 612,61

00217319 ROLAND Sophie +45-V3 3 241,48
2 854,09

6 918,79

Double Dame +45-V3

1 1125,94

3 1475,78

4 1151,66

5 1021,12

Double Dame +40-V2

1 3299,54

2 1892,85

1648,99

1

2

3

4

5

Double Dame +35-V1

4888,49

4439,43

3368,47

2198,73



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

06905563 LIOTTARD Christelle +50-V4 4 295,55

06912110 NAPOLI Francoise +50-V4 4 283,15

00053397 GESREL Karline +50-V4 4 248,34

00009632 JEROME Thérèse +50-V4 4 291,79

00037206 CHAPAT Nathalie +50-V4 4 132,22

00039835 LECHALUPE Marie-noëlle +50-V4 4 262,09

00269486 RAVEL Catherine +50-V4 4 89,21

00360414 VALDENAIRE Pascale +50-V4 4 231,79

00620978 DESTIN Florence +50-V4 4 103,66

00427892 FOSSE Brigitte +50-V4 4 151,46

00483498 LE PIMPEC Sylviane +50-V4 4 1476,87

00000794 GONDANE FORIAN Csilla +50-V4 4 0,00

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

06470199 GLONDU Régine +55-V5 5 559,04

00031998 MARRIE Isabelle +55-V5 5 444,03

00333103 BERTRAND Corinne +55-V5 5 400,62

00210043 BRUN Cécilia +55-V5 5 299,23

06814473 PLANTIER Florence +55-V5 5 109,00

00037238 RENON Laurence +55-V5 5 104,72

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

06596041 MOUGLALIS Romy +60-V6 6 44,72

00572706 PIRON Chantal +60-V6 6 39,28

00127708 REGENT Monique +60-V6 6 22,31

06829777 WALTHER Marie laure +60-V6 6 46,37

00460421 LATERRIERE Dominique +60-V6 6 6,54

06626373 ROSEC Tamaë +60-V6 6 23,09

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00004082 HAY Helene +65-V7 7 34,92

06508523 LEVERDEZ Sylvia +65-V7 7 51,90

00461109 KIELBASA Chantal +65-V7 7 4,29

00018306 PUYPE Marie-odile +65-V7 7 8,25

Double Dame +65-V7

1 86,82

2 12,54

Double Dame +60-V6

1 84,00

2 68,68

3 29,63

Double Dame +55-V5

1 1003,07

2 699,85

3 213,72

4 321,00

5 255,12

6 1476,87

Double Dame +50-V4

1 578,70

2 540,13

3 394,31



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00003231 NELSON Anthony +35-V1 1 4381,48

00246638 TURLAN Maily +35-V1 1 2358,01

00279098 ESPEN Vincent +35-V1 1 1807,33

00622032 CONSTANT Aurelie +35-V1 1 2036,65

00125525 DE LA GIRODAY Marc +35-V1 1 686,07

00111036 DIJOUX Hélène +40-V2 2 993,28

00261569 LANDON Jean-michel +35-V1 1 483,65

00143070 LANDON Emilie +35-V1 1 699,59

06510664 GALLET Quentin +35-V1 1 1477,30

00480660 PEREGRINA Aurelie +40-V2 2 796,20

00264404 LEGOUBEY Romuald +35-V1 1 814,70

00239640 DUBUISSON Chloé +35-V1 1 484,14

00020569 MARACHE Jonathan +35-V1 1 641,77

00359900 MOUGIN Charlotte +35-V1 1 212,31

00053543 CAZAU Bruno +35-V1 1 556,89

00482732 HOUBIGUIAN Cleide +35-V1 1 1022,65

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

06942382 DEVEZA Sebastien +40-V2 2 839,14

00511691 L'HOSTIS Julie +40-V2 2 788,17

00101000 SEIGNEZ Mathieu +40-V2 2 482,76

00013983 GUENET Anne sophie +40-V2 2 644,31

00417579 CASSIER Jonathan +40-V2 2 567,57

00503344 SAYARET Yasmina +40-V2 2 420,02

00426864 KONKUYT Vincent +40-V2 2 525,40

00424189 LEFAUCONNIER Myriam +40-V2 2 412,53

00101269 WOLFF Patrick +40-V2 2 505,50

00217319 ROLAND Sophie +45-V3 3 199,37

06573121 YOU Raymond +40-V2 2 270,11

00249110 BRUYERE Emmanuelle +40-V2 2 296,37

00266169 BILLOT Mickaël +40-V2 2 88,89

00385960 GROSJEAN Sonia +40-V2 2 355,28

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00137074 BLOND Karl-stépha +45-V3 3 607,12

00483498 LE PIMPEC Sylviane +50-V4 4 692,87

06748142 VU Cyrille +45-V3 3 299,34

00104733 BRETILLON Hélène +45-V3 3 508,34

00004235 LOUIS Nicolas +45-V3 3 414,64

00528547 BRUERRE Valérie +45-V3 3 288,21

00210230 BODELOT Cédric +45-V3 3 143,53

00013464 OUISTE Valerie +45-V3 3 470,80

00205328 LEPAGE Philippe +45-V3 3 275,19

00044493 LE BOURG Sandrine +45-V3 3 222,34

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

06496000 BOUCHON Stéphane +50-V4 4 442,48

06912110 NAPOLI Francoise +50-V4 4 232,68

00022511 BEUTIER David +50-V4 4 152,34

00037206 CHAPAT Nathalie +50-V4 4 419,11

00269727 BAGNARD Frédérick +50-V4 4 334,75

00427892 FOSSE Brigitte +50-V4 4 217,89

00397247 DRUELLES David +50-V4 4 339,93

00360414 VALDENAIRE Pascale +50-V4 4 131,86

00009631 JEROME Pascal +55-V5 5 187,23

00039835 LECHALUPE Marie-noëlle +50-V4 4 157,85

06658902 PLANTIER Eric +50-V4 4 101,37

06905563 LIOTTARD Christelle +50-V4 4 168,55

00009637 LATOUR Antoine +50-V4 4 33,42

00009632 JEROME Thérèse +50-V4 4 116,16

5 345,08

6 269,92

7 149,58

2 571,45

3 552,64

4 471,79

5 497,53

Mixte +50-V4

1 675,16

2 807,68

3 702,85

4 614,33

7 444,17

Mixte +45-V3

1 1299,99

4 937,93

5 704,87

6 566,48

1627,31

2 1127,07

3 987,59

1

854,08

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1679,35

1298,84

1183,24

Mixte +35-V1

6739,49

3843,98

2273,50

Mixte +40-V2

1579,54



N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00019253 SORIA Laurent +55-V5 5 300,63

00333103 BERTRAND Corinne +55-V5 5 301,95

00470914 PONTON Claude +55-V5 5 134,30

06814473 PLANTIER Florence +55-V5 5 74,73

00001797 COMBES Patrick +55-V5 5 40,64

00210043 BRUN Cécilia +55-V5 5 95,85

00400093 ARBEY Stéphane +55-V5 5 53,49

00037238 RENON Laurence +55-V5 5 28,69

00590015 LEMPEREUR Jean- charles +55-V5 5 22,57

00001796 COMBES Nadia +55-V5 5 38,10

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00373430 PIEL Martin +60-V6 6 39,36

06829777 WALTHER Marie laure +60-V6 6 87,79

00343845 DI STASI Jacques +60-V6 6 40,88

00127708 REGENT Monique +60-V6 6 7,49

00287629 AUBEL Pierre +65-V7 7 19,30

06596041 MOUGLALIS Romy +60-V6 6 17,45

00025007 EDARD Jean-michel +60-V6 6 8,09

00572706 PIRON Chantal +60-V6 6 21,77

00381861 DEVIGNE Pascal +60-V6 6 16,44

00460421 LATERRIERE Dominique +60-V6 6 6,08

00349128 CLOAREC Jacques +60-V6 6 8,89

06626373 ROSEC Tamaë +60-V6 6 11,63

N° Licence NOM Prénom Catégorie Point CPPH

00124585 MOUCHEBOEUF Philippe +65-V7 7 8,05

06508523 LEVERDEZ Sylvia +65-V7 7 19,84

00007780 PIOLOT Michel +65-V7 7 14,65

00461109 KIELBASA Chantal +65-V7 7 5,14

00428343 SETHURAMAN Kaneson +65-V7 7 3,31

00004082 HAY Helene +65-V7 7 16,18

00036911 PREMAT Pierre +65-V7 7 3,57

00368193 BONTEMPS Michèle +70-V8 8 10,10

00051957 JOUVELET Benoît +65-V7 7 6,35

00018306 PUYPE Marie-odile +65-V7 7 5,50
5 11,85

2 19,79

3 19,49

4 13,67

5 22,52

6 20,52

Mixte +65-V7

1 27,89

2 48,37

3 36,75

4 29,86

4 82,18

5 60,67

Mixte +60-V6

1 127,15

Mixte +55-V5

1 602,58

2 209,03

3 136,49


